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Гүйцэтгэсэн

Архитектор

Шалгасан"ГАНДИРС-ОД"ХХК

Д.Гэрэлт-Од

Д.Гэрэлт-Од

ЕГ шифр:
  GOD-01/2019
ТГ шифр: Зургийн дугаар:

     БА-3

Масштаб:
     М1:100

Огноо:
   2019 он
Хуудас:
     5

Үе шат:
   А.З ХОЙД ТАЛ, ХАЖУУ ТАЛ

22270

123

2730
25000

Ц-2

2200

А
BC

800

Н.Энхсайхан

   Говьсүмбэр аймаг Сүмбэр сум
150 ХҮҮХДИЙН ЦЭЦЭРЛЭГИЙН ХҮЗҮҮВЧНИЙ БАРИЛГА

ХОЙД ТАЛ М1:100

ХАЖУУ ТАЛ М1:100

0.90

2.40
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